1D Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Qtr2, 2024 Qtr3, 2024 Qtr 4, 2024 Qtr 1, 2025 Qtr2, 2025 Qtr3, 2025
6 Mode Mar Apr Ma Jun Jul Aug Sep. Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
1 -
2 b PROJECT DURATION 340 days Mon 4/15/24 Fri 8/1/25 I
3 »
4 A General Project Requirements
5 b Submit and approval of submittals for pipe work 25 days Mon 3/18/24Fri 4/19/24
6 b Submittals and approvals for pump station 20 days Mon 4/22/24Fri 5/17/24
7 A Material Procurement 22 days Mon 4/1/24 Tue 4/30/24 I 1
8 A Pump station procurement 110 days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 10/18/24 1
9 b Survey and Layout 23 days Wed 4/24/24Fri 5/24/24
10 b Sawcut Pavement 15 days Mon 4/29/24Fri 5/17/24
1 »
12 s High Ridge Road (Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm)
13 b SMH HR - 02A 2 days Tue 5/7/24 Wed 5/8/24
14 P 12" PVC Sewer Main 6 days Thu'5/9/24 Thu5/16/24 1
15 b 10" PVC Sewer Main 20 days Fri5/17/24 Thu6/13/24 I
16 A 8" PVC Sewer Main 4 days Fri6/14/24 Wed 6/19/24
17 A Sanitary Sewer Manholes 30 days Thu5/9/24 Wed 6/19/24
18 b Testing of Sewer Mains 5 days Thu 6/20/24 Wed 6/26/24 1
19 H Sewer Laterals 60 days Thu 6/27/24 Wed 9/18/24 I 1
20 b New Catch Basins 10 days Mon 7/22/24Fri 8/2/24 I
21 P 12" RCP 10 days Mon 7/22/24Fri 8/2/24 I
22 b Drainage Manhole 10 days Mon 7/22/24Fri 8/2/24 I
23 b Connect 6" PVC Force Main to existing manhole 5 days Mon 4/7/25 Fri4/11/25 [}
24 b Install sanitary manhole HR-01 5 days Mon 4/7/25 Fri4/11/25 |}
25 A 6" PVC Force Main 30 days Mon 4/14/25Fri 5/23/25
26 A Air release manholes 30 days Mon 4/14/25Fri 5/23/25
27 b Force Main cleanout manhole 30 days Mon 4/14/25Fri 5/23/25
28 b Force Main bridge crossing 10 days Mon 12/2/24Fri 12/13/24
29 b Tie-in to T.0.R. Pump Station 4 days Tue 4/1/25 Fri4/4/25 I |
30 -
31 s Perna Lane (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
32 P Install SMH PER-4 3 days Mon 5/6/24 Wed 5/8/24 I
33 b 8" Sewer Main 10 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/21/24
34 A Sanitary Sewer Manholes 10 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/21/24
35 A Test new sewer main 5 days Mon 8/19/24Fri 8/23/24
36 b Sewer Laterals 6 days Mon 8/26/24 Mon 9/2/24
37 b 4" Force Main from pump station to manhole HRR Manhole 2 days Mon 7/29/24Tue 7/30/24
38 b Replace CB Tops 2 days Tue 9/3/24 Wed 9/4/24
39 A Permanent Trench Repair 5 days Mon 10/14/2 Fri 10/18/24 [} |
40 -
41 Ay Somerset Lane (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
42 b 8" Sewer Main 5 days Wed 6/5/24 Tue 6/11/24
43 A Sanitary Manholes 5 days Wed 6/5/24 Tue 6/11/24
44 A Test new sewer main 6 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri8/30/24
45 b Sewer Laterals 10 days Tue 9/3/24 Mon 9/16/24 1
46 b Replace CB 3 days Tue 9/17/24 Thu 9/19/24 [ ]
47 b Permanent Trench Repairs 3 days Mon 10/21/2 Wed 10/23/2 I I
48 -
49 s Hampton Lane (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
50 b 8" Sewer Main 6 days Fri7/19/24 Fri7/26/24 I
51 b Sanitary Manholes 6 days Fri7/19/24 Fri7/26/24 I
52 A Test new sewer main 6 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri8/30/24
53 A Sewer Laterals 14 days Tue 9/3/24 Fri9/20/24 1
54 b Install CB 3 days Mon 9/30/24 Wed 10/2/24 [ ]
55 b Drain manholes 2 days Thu 10/3/24 Fri 10/4/24 (B
56 b Permanent Trench Repair 5 days Thu 10/24/2¢Wed 10/30/2 I |
57 -
58 s Dzamba Grove (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
59 b 8" Sewer Main 4 days Fri8/2/24 Wed 8/7/24 1
60 b Sanitary Manholes 4 days Fri8/2/24 Wed 8/7/24 1
61 A 2" Force Main 3 days Thu 8/8/24 Mon 8/12/24 [ 1
62 A 1.5" Force Main 2 days Thu 8/8/24 Fri8/9/24 [
63 A Test sewer main 4 days Tue 9/3/24 Fri9/6/24 1
64 b Sewer Laterals 10 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri9/20/24 I 1
65 b Install new CB 5 days Mon 10/7/24Fri 10/11/24 I
66 b Install new drain manhole 5 days Mon 10/7/24Fri 10/11/24 I
67 P 12" RCP 5 days Mon 10/7/24 Fri 10/11/24 I
68 b Permanent Trench Repair 4 days Thu 10/31/2¢Tue 11/5/24 |
69 -
70 a5 Brantwood Lane (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
Al b 8" Sewer 10 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri6/14/24 I |
72 A Sanitary Manhole 10 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri6/14/24 I 1
73 b Test sewer 5 days Mon 6/24/24Fri 6/28/24 I 1
74 b Sewer Laterals 10 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri7/12/24
75 b 12" RCP 7 days Thu 8/1/24 Fri8/9/24
76 P 15" RCP 12 days Mon 7/22/24Tue 8/6/24 [
77 b Drain manholes 15 days Mon 7/22/24Fri 8/9/24 |
78 b Catch Basins 15 days Mon 7/22/24Fri 8/9/24 I
79 A Replace CB Tops 2 days Mon 8/12/24Tue 8/13/24 (BN}
80 A Permanent Trench Repair 8 days Wed 8/14/24Fri 8/23/24 I
81 .
82 A Willard Terrace (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
83 b 8" PVC 15 days Thu 5/23/24 Wed 6/12/24
84 b Sanitary MH 15 days Thu 5/23/24 Wed 6/12/24
85 A Test Main 5 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri7/12/24
86 b Sewer Laterals 30 days Mon 7/15/24Fri 8/23/24
87 P 12" RCP 3 days Mon 9/16/24 Wed 9/18/24 [
88 b 15" RCP 5 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri9/13/24 I |
89 A Catch Basins 8 days Mon 9/9/24 Wed 9/18/24 I 1
90 A Storm MH 8 days Mon 9/9/24 Wed 9/18/24 I 1
91 b Permanent Trench Repair 15 days Mon 9/23/24Fri 10/11/24 I
2 -
93 s Marva Lane (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
94 b 8" Sewer Main 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri8/16/24 1
95 b Sanitary MH 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri8/16/24 |
96 b Test Sewer Main 5 days Mon 8/26/24Fri 8/30/24
97 A Install Sewer Laterals 14 days Tue 9/3/24 Fri9/20/24 1
98 A Replace CB Tops 5 days Mon 9/23/24Fri9/27/24 I 1
99 A Permanent Trench Repair 5 days Mon 9/30/24Fri 10/4/24 I 1
100 -
101 A Pine Hill Terrace (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
102 b 8" Sewer Main 10 days Wed 8/28/24 Tue 9/10/24 1
103 b Sanitary MH 10 days Wed 8/28/24 Tue 9/10/24 1
104 b Test Sewer Main 3 days Wed 9/18/24 Fri 9/20/24 B |
105 b Install Sewer Laterals 15 days Mon 9/23/24Fri 10/11/24 I
106 A Permanent Trench Repair 5 days Mon 10/14/2 Fri 10/18/24 [ 1
107 .
108 e Turn of River Pump Station (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
109 b Clearing and Grubbing 1 day Tue 10/15/24Tue 10/15/24 m
110 b Erosion Control 1day Tue 10/15/24Tue 10/15/24 m
111 b Earthwork 4 days Wed 10/16/2 Mon 10/21/2 I 1
112 b Temporary Wetwell Shoring 20 days Tue 10/22/2¢Mon 11/18/2 I
113 b Excavation of Wetwell 8 days Mon 11/11/2 Wed 11/20/2
114 b Shore and excavate value chamber 6 days Wed 12/4/24Wed 12/11/2
115 b Install wetwell 3 days Mon 11/25/2 Wed 11/27/2 I
116 A Backfill wetwell and pull temporary retention system 3 days Mon 12/16/2 Wed 12/18/2 [
17 A Install valve chamber 3 days Mon 12/16/2 Wed 12/18/2 I 1
118 b Interconnection piping 5 days Mon 12/16/2 Fri 12/20/24 I 1
119 b Gas Work 5 days Mon 10/21/2 Fri 10/25/24 I |
120 b Gas connection to generator 3 days Wed 1/22/25Fri 1/24/25 1
121 b Plumbing Work 15 days Mon 1/27/25Fri 2/14/25 1
122 b Undergound electrical trench and backfill 5 days Mon 10/14/2 Fri 10/18/24 [} |
123 b Electrical work 25 days Mon 12/23/2Fri 1/24/25 I 1
124 A Site Water 5 days Mon 10/14/2Fri 10/18/24 1 1
125 A Generator Foundation 7 days Mon 12/23/2Tue 12/31/24 I
126 A Steel platform for generator 8 days Mon 1/13/25Wed 1/22/25 I
127 b Rip rap work 5 days Mon 4/28/25Fri 5/2/25 I
128 b Site concrete 5 days Mon 3/17/25Fri 3/21/25 I
129 b Turf Stone Paving 10 days Mon 3/24/25Fri 4/4/25 |
130 b Asphalt Paving 5 days Mon 4/7/25 Fri4/11/25 I
131 b Fencing 5 days Mon 4/21/25 Fri 4/25/25 | |
132 b Topsoil and Seeding 5 days Mon 4/28/25Fri 5/2/25 I
133 b Testing and startup of pump station 10 days Mon 4/28/25Fri 5/9/25 I
134 -
135 e Perna Lane Pump Station (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
136 b Clearing and Grubbing 4 days Mon 10/14/2Thu 10/17/2¢ I 1
137 b Erosion Control 2 days Thu 10/17/24Fri 10/18/24 (B
138 b Earthwork 2 days Mon 10/21/2 Tue 10/22/24 (B
139 b Temporary Wetwell Shoring 26 days Wed 10/23/2 Wed 11/27/2 I
140 b Excavation of Wetwell 5 days Mon 12/2/24Fri 12/6/24
141 b Shore and excavate valve chamber 10 days Mon 12/23/2Fri 1/3/25 I 1
142 b Install wetwell 4 days Tue 12/10/24Fri 12/13/24
143 A Install valve chamber 3 days Mon 1/6/25 Wed 1/8/25 I
144 A Backfill wetwell and pull temporary retention system 5 days Mon 12/16/2 Fri 12/20/24 I |
145 b Interconnection piping 5 days Mon 12/23/2Fri 12/27/24 I
146 b Gas Work 5 days Mon 10/21/2 Fri 10/25/24 I |
147 b Plumbing Work 25 days Mon 1/20/25Fri 2/21/25 I
148 b Electrical work 25 days Mon 1/20/25Fri 2/21/25 I
149 b Site Water 5 days Mon 10/21/2 Fri 10/25/24 | |
150 b Generator Foundation 4 days Thu 1/2/25 Tue 1/7/25 I
151 b Bollards 4 days Tue 4/1/25 Fri4/4/25 I 1
152 A Gravel Pavement 2 days Mon 4/7/25 Tue 4/8/25 [
153 A Install rebuild stone wall 4 days Thu 4/10/25 Tue 4/15/25 1
154 b Topsoil and Seeding 3 days Wed 4/16/25 Fri 4/18/25 [ ]
155 b Testing and startup of pump station 25 days Mon 2/24/25 Fri 3/28/25
156 -
157 > (] Milling Overlay Paving and Site Restoration (Mon-Fri 7am-4:30pm)
158 b Concrete Curb Replacement 4 days Tue 4/1/25 Fri4/4/25 | |
159 b Concrete Sidewalk 4 days Tue 4/1/25 Fri4/4/25 I 1
160 A Aprons 15 days Mon 4/14/25Fri 5/2/25
161 A Replacement Repair 25 days Mon 5/5/25 Fri6/6/25
162 A Mill High Ridge Road 5 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri6/13/25
163 b Mill Local Roads 5 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri6/13/25
164 b Set MH Covers 5 days Mon 6/16/25 Fri 6/20/25 I
165 b CB Tops 5 days Mon 6/16/25 Fri 6/20/25 |
166 b Valve Boxes 5 days Mon 6/16/25 Fri 6/20/25 I
167 b Overlay High Ridge Road 10 days Mon 6/23/25Fri 7/4/25 |
168 b Overlay Local Roads 10 days Mon 6/23/25Fri 7/4/25 1
169 b Reset, Replace site amenities 10 days Mon 7/7/25 Fri7/18/25 I
170 A Topsoil and Seed 10 days Mon 7/7/25 Fri7/18/25 I
171 A Miscellaneous site cleanup 5 days Mon 7/21/25Fri 7/25/25
172 b Demobilization 6 days Fri7/25/25 Fri8/1/25
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